
Student Name : G BHARGAV Class : Class VIII

Father Name : G  SUBBARAYUDU Roll # : 1

Admission # : 2324/563

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : Y SUDDEP Class : Class VIII

Father Name : Y  SRINIVASULU Roll # : 2

Admission # : 2324/595

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : V HARSHANANDAN ACHARI Class : Class VIII

Father Name : MANOHAR  ACHARI Roll # : 3

Admission # : 2324/593

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : K SAI SREENIVAS REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  VENKATA REDDY Roll # : 4

Admission # : 2324/574

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : B LALITH CHOWDARY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : B  SIRISHA Roll # : 5

Admission # : 2324/558

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : B ANUDEEP REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : B  KEERTHI PRIYA Roll # : 6

Admission # : 2324/555

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : P SWAROOP Class : Class VIII

Father Name : P  LAKSHMI PATHI Roll # : 7

Admission # : 2324/581

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : K CHENCHU SASANK Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  CHENCHAIAH Roll # : 8

Admission # : 2324/569

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : D CHERITH REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : D  SUDHAKAR Roll # : 9

Admission # : 2324/562

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : G YASWANTH Class : Class VIII

Father Name : G  VENKATESH Roll # : 10

Admission # : 2324/566

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : L MOKSHITH REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : L  TIRUPAL REDDY Roll # : 11

Admission # : 2324/576

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SR MOHITH NAIK Class : Class VIII

Father Name : S  GOPI NAIK Roll # : 12

Admission # : 2324/589

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : S VARSHIT Class : Class VIII

Father Name : S  SREEDHAR REDDY Roll # : 13

Admission # : 2324/588

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : P KARTHIK SARAVAN Class : Class VIII

Father Name : KIRAN  KUMAR Roll # : 14

Admission # : 2324/580

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : K MAHENDRA REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  ANIL REDDY Roll # : 15

Admission # : 2324/572

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : PB ROHANBRUTH Class : Class VIII

Father Name : P  DHEERAJ SIMHA Roll # : 16

Admission # : 2324/582

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : K HRUSHIKESH REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  LAKSHMI NARAYANA Roll # : 17

Admission # : 2324/571

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : CV DHEERAJ Class : Class VIII

Father Name : C  PAVAN KUMAR Roll # : 18

Admission # : 2324/561

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : K BHAGIRATHA REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  VENUGOPAL REDDY Roll # : 19

Admission # : 2324/568

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : A RITVIK REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : A  NIRANJAN REDDY Roll # : 20

Admission # : 2324/554

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : S STEPHEN STAINLY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : S  STEPHEN STANLY Roll # : 21

Admission # : 2324/587

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : U DHANUJAYA RAJU Class : Class VIII

Father Name : U  RAMANJINEYULU RAJU Roll # : 22

Admission # : 2324/592

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : M RAGHU NANDHAN REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : M  PRATHAP REDDY Roll # : 23

Admission # : 2324/579

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : T TABREZALAM Class : Class VIII

Father Name : T  SHAMSHEER Roll # : 24

Admission # : 2324/590

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : L HARSHA VARDHAN Class : Class VIII

Father Name :   LAKSHMAIAYAH Roll # : 25

Admission # : 2324/575

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : B CHARAN RAM REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : B  MADHU SUDHAN REDDY Roll # : 26

Admission # : 2324/556

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : T VISHNU VARDHAN RAO Class : Class VIII

Father Name : T  A RAVI CHANDRA Roll # : 27

Admission # : 2324/591

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : S SAHARSH Class : Class VIII

Father Name : S  JEEVAN Roll # : 28

Admission # : 2324/586

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : B K ADHARVA RAM Class : Class VIII

Father Name : B  K HARI PRASAD Roll # : 29

Admission # : 2324/560

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : G VENNELA SAI Class : Class VIII

Father Name : G  SESHENADDU Roll # : 30

Admission # : 2324/565

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : M BHAVYA SREE Class : Class VIII

Father Name : MG  RAGHAVENDRA Roll # : 31

Admission # : 2324/578

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : K DHEEKSHITHA REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  NARAYANA REDDY Roll # : 32

Admission # : 2324/570

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : B LIPIKA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : CHAKRADHAR  NAIDU Roll # : 33

Admission # : 2324/559

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : - SRUTHI KEERTHANA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : G  KANDAIAH ACHARI Roll # : 34

Admission # : 2324/553

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : G MADHU SREE Class : Class VIII

Father Name : SHANKARA  NARAYANA Roll # : 35

Admission # : 2324/564

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : L ROOPASREE Class : Class VIII

Father Name : L  PRABHAKAR NAIDU Roll # : 36

Admission # : 2324/577

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : S AASHRITHA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : S  SATYA PRAKASH Roll # : 37

Admission # : 2324/584

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : - ABHAY KUMAR Class : Class VIII

Father Name : Roll # : 38

Admission # : 2324/552

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : B HEMA NANDAN Class : Class VIII

Father Name : B  PRAKASH Roll # : 39

Admission # : 2324/557

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : K ROSHAN BABA Class : Class VIII

Father Name : MADHU  PEERA Roll # : 40

Admission # : 2324/573

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : S AARSHAD Class : Class VIII

Father Name : P  ANU Roll # : 41

Admission # : 2324/583

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : V MAHEDHAR REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : V  CHENNA KESAVA REDDY Roll # : 42

Admission # : 2324/594

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : S JITHENDAR REDDY Class : Class VIII

Father Name : S  RAGHUNATHA REDDY Roll # : 43

Admission # : 2324/585

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : K ATEEB AHMED Class : Class VIII

Father Name : K  ARIF ALI Roll # : 44

Admission # : 2324/567

Hall Ticket Exam : SA-II

12-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

13-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

15-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

16-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

18-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

TELUGU BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH HINDI

19-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

20-Apr-2024 

10:30 AM To 12:40 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES PHYSICS

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


